
Buchanan	Park 20:00 20:45 21:30 22:15 23:15
TAFE	Abel	Smith	Pde 20:03 20:48 21:33 22:18 23:18
Spinifex	Motel 20:06 20:51 21:36 22:21 23:21
Outback	at	Isa 20:07 20:52 21:37 22:22 23:22
Cnr	5th	Ave	and	4th	Ave 20:13 20:58 21:43 22:28 23:28
Irish	Club	Buckley	Ave 20:15 21:00 21:45 22:30 23:30
Healy	State	School 20:21 21:06 21:51 22:36 23:36
Ergon	Transmission	St 20:24 21:09 21:54 22:39 23:39
Leichhardt	Accommodation 20:26 21:11 21:56 22:41 23:41
Buffs	Club	Simpson	Street 20:29 21:14 21:59 22:44 23:44
Buchanan	Park 20:32 21:17 22:03 22:47 23:47

Buchanan	Park 9:00 10:30 12:00 16:00 17:30 21:15 22:00 22:45 23:30 0:15 1:00
TAFE	Abel	Smith	Pde 9:03 10:33 12:03 16:03 17:33 21:18 22:03 22:48 23:33 0:18 1:03
Spinifex	Motel 9:06 10:36 12:06 16:06 17:36 21:21 22:06 22:51 23:36 0:21 1:06
Outback	at	Isa 9:07 10:37 12:07 16:07 17:37 21:22 22:07 22:52 23:37 0:22 1:07
Cnr	5th	Ave	and	4th	Ave 9:13 10:43 12:13 16:13 17:43 21:28 22:13 22:58 23:43 0:28 1:13
Irish	Club	Buckley	Ave 9:15 10:45 12:15 16:15 17:45 21:30 22:15 23:00 23:45 0:30 1:15
Healy	State	School 9:21 10:51 12:21 16:21 17:51 21:36 22:21 23:06 23:51 0:36 1:21
Ergon	Transmission	St 9:24 10:54 12:24 16:24 17:54 21:39 22:24 23:09 23:54 0:39 1:24
Leichhardt	Accommodation 9:26 10:56 12:26 16:26 17:56 21:41 22:26 23:11 23:56 0:41 1:26
Buffs	Club	Simpson	Street 9:29 10:59 12:29 16:29 17:59 21:44 22:29 23:14 23:59 0:44 1:29
Buchanan	Park 9:32 11:02 12:32 16:32 18:02 21:47 22:32 23:17 0:02 0:47 1:32

Buchanan	Park 9:00 10:30 12:00 16:00 17:30 21:15 22:00 22:45 23:30 0:15 1:00
TAFE	Abel	Smith	Pde 9:03 10:33 12:03 16:03 17:33 21:18 22:03 22:48 23:33 0:18 1:03
Spinifex	Motel 9:06 10:36 12:06 16:06 17:36 21:21 22:06 22:51 23:36 0:21 1:06
Outback	at	Isa 9:07 10:37 12:07 16:07 17:37 21:22 22:07 22:52 23:37 0:22 1:07
Cnr	5th	Ave	and	4th	Ave 9:13 10:43 12:13 16:13 17:43 21:28 22:13 22:58 23:43 0:28 1:13
Irish	Club	Buckley	Ave 9:15 10:45 12:15 16:15 17:45 21:30 22:15 23:00 23:45 0:30 1:15
Healy	State	School 9:21 10:51 12:21 16:21 17:51 21:36 22:21 23:06 23:45 0:36 1:21
Ergon	Transmission	St 9:24 10:54 12:24 16:24 17:54 21:39 22:24 23:09 23:48 0:39 1:24
Leichhardt	Accommodation 9:26 10:56 12:26 16:26 17:56 21:41 22:26 23:11 23:50 0:41 1:26
Buffs	Club	Simpson	Street 9:29 10:59 12:29 16:29 17:59 21:44 22:29 23:14 23:53 0:44 1:29
Buchanan	Park 9:32 11:02 12:32 16:32 18:02 21:47 22:32 23:17 23:56 0:47 1:32

Buchanan	Park 9:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 17:30
TAFE	Abel	Smith	Pde 9:03 10:33 12:03 13:33 15:03 17:33
Spinifex	Motel 9:06 10:36 12:06 13:36 15:06 17:36
Outback	at	Isa 9:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 17:37
Cnr	5th	Ave	and	4th	Ave 9:13 10:43 12:13 13:43 15:13 17:43
Irish	Club	Buckley	Ave 9:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 17:45
Healy	State	School 9:21 10:51 12:21 13:51 15:21 17:51
Ergon	Transmission	St 9:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 17:54
Leichhardt	Accommodation 9:26 10:56 12:26 13:56 15:26 17:56
Buffs	Club	Simpson	Street 9:29 10:59 12:29 13:59 15:29 17:59
Buchanan	Park 9:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32

Friday	11August	2023

Saturday	12	August	2023

Sunday	13	August	2023

Thursday	10	August	2023
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NORTHSIDE
Buchanan	Park 20:15 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:30
Moondarra	Caravan	Park 20:24 21:09 22:09 23:09 23:39
Abacus	Hotel 20:26 21:11 22:11 23:11 23:41
Civic	Centre	in	carpark 20:31 21:16 22:16 23:16 23:46
Discovery	Caravan	Park	Little	West	Street 20:35 21:20 22:20 23:20 23:50
Cnr	Carbine	and	Sunset	Drive 20:37 21:22 22:22 23:22 23:52
Buchanan	Park 20:40 21:25 22:25 23:25 23:55

Buchanan	Park 9:45 11:15 12:45 16:45 18:15 21:15 22:00 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:45
Moondarra	Caravan	Park 9:54 11:24 12:54 16:54 18:24 21:24 22:09 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:54
Abacus	Hotel 9:56 11:26 12:56 16:56 18:26 21:26 22:11 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:56
Civic	Centre	in	carpark 10:01 11:31 13:01 17:01 18:31 21:31 22:16 23:01 23:31 0:01 1:01
Discovery	Caravan	Park	Little	West	Street 10:05 11:35 13:05 17:05 18:35 21:35 22:20 23:05 23:35 0:05 1:05
Cnr	Carbine	and	Sunset	Drive 10:07 11:37 13:07 17:07 18:37 21:37 22:22 23:07 23:37 0:07 1:07
Buchanan	Park 10:10 11:40 13:10 17:10 18:40 21:40 22:25 23:10 23:40 0:10 1:10

Buchanan	Park 9:45 11:15 12:45 16:45 18:15 21:15 22:00 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:45
Moondarra	Caravan	Park 9:54 11:24 12:54 16:54 18:24 21:24 22:09 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:54
Abacus	Hotel 9:56 11:26 12:56 16:56 18:26 21:26 22:11 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:56
Civic	Centre	in	carpark 10:01 11:31 13:01 17:01 18:31 21:31 22:16 23:01 23:31 0:01 1:01
Discovery	Caravan	Park	Little	West	Street 10:05 11:35 13:05 17:05 18:35 21:35 22:20 23:05 23:35 0:05 1:05
Cnr	Carbine	and	Sunset	Drive 10:07 11:37 13:07 17:07 18:37 21:37 22:22 23:07 23:37 0:07 1:07
Buchanan	Park 10:10 11:40 13:10 17:10 18:40 21:40 22:25 23:10 23:40 0:10 1:10

Buchanan	Park 9:45 11:15 12:45 14:15 15:35 17:00 18:15
Moondarra	Caravan	Park 9:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:44 17:09 18:24
Abacus	Hotel 9:56 11:26 12:56 14:26 15:46 17:11 18:26
Civic	Centre	in	carpark 10:01 11:31 13:01 14:31 15:51 17:16 18:31
Discovery	Caravan	Park	Little	West	Street 10:05 11:35 13:05 14:35 15:55 17:20 18:35
Cnr	Carbine	and	Sunset	Drive 10:07 11:37 13:07 14:37 15:57 17:22 18:37
Buchanan	Park 10:10 11:40 13:10 14:40 16:00 17:25

Sunday	13	August	2023

Saturday	12	August	2023

Friday	11	August	2023

NORTHSIDE
Thursday	10	August	2023


